Community Distributed Generation (CDG)



Host Certification Form

| Check one: | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | □ Initial CDG Host Certification □ Ar | nnual CDG Host Certification | |
| | I certify that this CDG application will accept by all terms and conditions as described in the tariff for Community Distributed Generation, as they may be amended or superseded from time to time. | | |
| | I certify that any CDG Satellite Accounts with demands of 25 kW or greater will receive, in aggregate, no more than 40 percent of the CDG Host's Excess Generation from the CDG project. | | |
| | I certify that each CDG Satellite Account must take a percentage of the generation output. The percentage must amount to at least 1,000 kWh annually and may not exceed the CDG Satellite account's historic average annual kWh usage over the past three years (or forecast usage if historic data is not available). | | |
| | I certify that all CDG Satellite Accounts will be in the same NYISO Load Zone as the CDG Host and located in the Company's service territory. | | |
| | I certify that the sponsor of this project will satisfy all obligations assumed with respect to Satellite Account owners (project members). | | |
| | To the best of my knowledge the information provided herein is accurate and no attempt has been made to misrepresent the facts. | | |
| | I will re-submit an Allocation Request to PSEG Long Island on an annual basis. | | |
| | I have informed all CDG Satellite Accounts that they will be considered a NET customer and all Tariff for Electric Service regulations will apply as if the system was actually located at the CDG Satellite Account location. | | |
| Please print | | | |
| Name of Applicant: | | | |
| ł | Host PSEG Long Island Account Number: | | |
| Signature: | | | |
| Date: | | | |
| F | Phone: | Email: | |
| Affiliation to person responsible for account (check one) | | | |
| | Owner Deartner | □ Agent [Attach documentation of authorization by Principal] | |
| | Corporate Officer | | |
| Submit by email to CommunityDistributedGeneration@pseg.com | | | |